
                                

 

 

 

 
 

Date 

 

TEAM 

Home 

or 
Away 

 

O PPONENT 

Class 

Dismissal 
Time 

Depart 

School 
Time 

Game 

Time 

Bus 

Return 
Time 

 

Tolls 
 

 

Bus # 

 

DIRECTIO NS 
 

 
Mon 
Jan 

29 

 
MSGW Basketball 
MSGG Basketball 

 
Home 

 
GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL 

   
4:00 
5:00 

    

 
MSBW Basketball 
MSBG Basketball 

 
Away 

 
GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL 
4301 16TH ST  N,  ST . PETE 33703 

 
2:45 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
5:00 

 
7:00 

  
8 
Trill 

Take Bay Pines to 38
th
 Ave and turn left.  Go to 16

th
 St and turn 

left .   
 

 
JVG Basketball 

VG Basketball 

 
Away 

 
LARGO HIGH SCHOOL 

410 MISSOURI AVE, LARGO 33770 

  
4:00 

 
6:30 

8:00 

 
10:15 

  
1 

King 

Take Seminole Blvd north.  It turns into Missouri Ave.  Largo 
High is on the right at 410 Missouri Ave. 

 

 
Tu 

Jan 
30 

 
VB SOCCER 

 
Home 

 
DISTRICT SEMIFINALS 

KESWICK VS. NORTHSIDE 

   
7:00 

    

 

MSBG Basketball 

 

Home 

 

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   

5:30 

    

 

JVG Basketball 
VG Basketball 

 

Away 

 

BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL 
924 58

th
 St S, Gulfport, FL 33707 

  

4:00 

 

6:30 
7:45 

 

10:00 

  

1 
King 

Take Tyron Blvd to 5
th

 Ave and turn left.  Go to 58
th
 St and turn 

right.  The school will be on the left at 924 58
th
 St S. 

 

 
Th 
Feb 
1 

 
VB SOCCER 

 
TBD 

 
DISTRICT FINALS if win on Tuesday 
If Bradenton wins KCS will go there. 
If Saint Stephen’s wins KCS will host. 

 

   
7:00 

    

 
JVG Basketball 
VG Basketball 

 
Away 

 
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
3304 43

rd
 ST  W, BRADENTON 34209 

  
3:30 

 
5:00 
7:00 

 
10:00 

 
Yes 

 
1 
King 

Go over Skyway and take the first Bradenton Exit. Go to 
Manatee Ave and turn right.  Go to 43

rd
 St  and turn left.  The 

school will be on the right about 2 miles down 

 
MSBG Basketball 
JVB Basketball 

VB Basketball 
 

 
Home 

 
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY 

   
4:30 
5:30 

7:00 

    

 
Fri 
Feb 

2 

 
JVB Basketball 
VB Basketball 

 
Home 

 
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 

   
6:00 
7:30 

    

 


