

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS 🚱



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	O PPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIO NS
Mon Jan 29	MSGW Basketball MSGG Basketball	Home	GRACE LUTHERANSCHOOL			4:00 5:00				
	MSBW Basketball MSBG Basketball	Away	GRACE LUTHERANSCHOOL 4301 16 TH ST N, ST. PETE 33703	2:45	3:00	4:00 5:00	7:00		8 Trill	Take Bay Pines to 38 th Ave and turn left. Go to 16 th St and turn left.
	JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	LARGO HIGH SCHOOL 410 MISSOURI AVE, LARGO 33770		4:00	6:30 8:00	10:15		1 King	Take Seminole Blvd north. It turns into Missouri Ave. Largo High is on the right at 410 Missouri Ave.
Tu Jan 30	VB SOCCER	Home	DISTRICT SEMIFINALS KESWICK VS. NORTHSIDE			7:00				
	MSBG Basketball	Home	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			5:30				
	JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL 924 58 th St S, Gulfport, FL 33707		4:00	6:30 7:45	10:00		1 King	Take Tyron Blvd to 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th St and turn right. The school will be on the left at 92458 th St S.
Th Feb 1	VB SOCCER	TBD	DISTRICT FINALS if win on Tuesday If Bradenton wins KCS will go there. If Saint Stephen's wins KCS will host.			7:00				
	JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	BRADENT ON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 3304 43 rd ST W, BRADENT ON 34209		3:30	5:00 7:00	10:00	Yes	1 King	Go over Skyway and take the first Bradenton Exit. Go to Manatee Ave and turn right. Go to 43^{rd} St and turn left. The school will be on the right about 2 miles down
	MSBG Basketball JVB Basketball VB Basketball	Home	UNIVERSAL ACADEMY			4:30 5:30 7:00				
Fri Feb 2	JVB Basketball VB Basketball	Home	ACADEMY AT THELAKES			6:00 7:30				